3.5mm Opening Flat Wire Decorative Metal Mesh
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Technical Parameter

Items
Warp/Weft Wire
Warp/Weft Pitch
Open Area
Weight

Material

Anping Web Wire Mesh Co.,Ltd. - No.12, Weier Rd, Wire Mesh Industry Park, Hebei, China. -Tel +86 311 89255081 - zhao@webwirecloth.com - www.webwovenmesh.com

Imperial Standard

0.059 x0.031 inch

0.197 inch
49 %
0.844 Ibs/sq.ft

Grade 304 stainless steel
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Metric System
1.5x0.8
5.0
3.5x3.5
4.15

mm
mm
mm

kgs/sq.m
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